VITUS 18WKQA
I/O ports
Features
Mechanical Drawing
► Industrial fanless Panel PC ‘‘All-in-one’’
► Stainless steel 316L cased
► Display LCD TFT 18.5” Wide LED

steel
Specifications
Ordering Information Packing list
VITUS18WKQA/AC
Industrial fanless P69K Panel PC in stainless steel 316L chassis -
Wide Full HD 18.5’’ - Atom™ QC E3845 - Multitouch PCAP touch
screen - 230VAC
Do not forget to make your choice of cable
CA/VIWKCORDSEC3-4.5-9.5 Power Cable - Length: 3, 4.5, 9.5 m
CA/VIWK/USB3F-4.5F Female USB cable - Length: 3, 4.5 m
CA/VIWK/SUBD9/3-4.5-9.5M Male RS232 Cable - Length: 3, 4.5, 9.5 m
CA/VIWK/RJ45/3-4.5-9.5 Lan cable (RJ45) - Length: 3, 4.5, 9.5 m
Please ask for additional information about : Options & Accessories.
1 Utility CD includes: User’s manual
1 Utility CD includes: Drivers
1 Software Licence (label format)